KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

14 - Kreisklasse 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2019/2020

SpNr Datum

140242 15.02.2020

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf Il
Paul, Lukas

Noll, Florian

Cramer, Katrin

Neudeck, Emely

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf IlI

Kegel
473
539
497

529

MP

SaP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma IV

SaP

MP

Kegel
542
572
533

524

Ergebnis

2038 :2171

MP

1:

5

TP Spielbericht

SV Blau-WeiR Auma IV
Frenzel, Tina

Wolf, Yvonne

Funk, Karin

Geithel, Vanessa
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